	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  W > W57-XB1A7A10-10
	W57-XB1A7A10-10 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            W57-XB1A7A10-10
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.83000 (This price is for reference only)
		 W57-XB1A7A10-10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    W57-XB1A7A10-10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
7250T Serpac  PANEL KIT TOP FOR SE1220 CASE
111I,GY Serpac  BOX 3.60X2.25X1.50 GRAY
SE520PL,GM Serpac  CASE 14.85X12.15X6.85 GM
RCHS1901724GF1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 24.5X21X19.5 BLUE
AK-AV511-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE AUDIO/VIDEO HI QUAL 5M
10-00332 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY 3.5MM SLIM 6' 4C WHT
C112 20D013 006 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE MALE-R/A FMAL 3POS PVC .6M
A9AAT-1003E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFH10T/AE10/AFH10T
02-005-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 2POS .100 JUMPER 5 INCHES
0150201198 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 203 TYPED 47POS
MRJ0410DD-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE STRT CMR 41M
PC14C13BL10 Panduit Corp  POWER CORD IEC 10' BLACK
3469/34 100 3M  CABLE GROUND PLANE 34 COND .05"
82-24-5909 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 9POS 24AWG 100'
M33839 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 19COND 16AWG BLK 100'
M1463 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 18AWG WH 500'
C1340A.21.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE AUDIO 4COND 22AWG GRAY
Q-175K-3/32-02-SS200M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/32"-200M CLEAR
F321V1IN RD003 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" RED 250'
ICFC3EI-X Panduit Corp  FITTING INS CRNR LD/LDP/CD3 IVRY
CWJO10 Hammond Manufacturing  JOINER WIREWAY 10X10"
219-3-39673-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-3-2988-919 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0481003.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE NORM 125V 3A ALARM IND
0FLM6.25T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET 6.25A 250V TIMEDELAY
FNQ-R-2-8/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.8A 600V TLAG UL CSA
FWK-8A20F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 750V 20X127MM FERRULE
170M2668 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250A 690V 00TN/80 AR UR
2036-47-BLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
5.0SMDJ14A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMD
BZW06-10 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 21.7VC DO15
P6SMB39C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 56.6VC SMD
15KP18CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 18VWM 30.9VC R6
1N6303AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC 1.5KE
MSMLJ160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO214AB
15KPA78CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 78VWM R6
MXP4KE43A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC DO41
T10B270B Littelfuse Inc  THYRISTR SIBOD 270V 100A DO201AD
TMOV14RP250M Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 351V 6KA DISC 14MM
V07P420PL2T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 612V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  keywords
	    	W57-XB1A7A10-10
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  TE Connectivity
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  pdf
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  datasheet
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  price
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  distributor
	electronic components W57-XB1A7A10-10
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  Circuit Protection
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  Circuit Breakers
	W57-XB1A7A10-10  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC
	W57-XB1A7A10-10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .